Monday, January 5, 2009

Tuesday, January 6, 2009

Thursday, January 8, 2009

On Calendar

Tuesday, January 13, 2009

Thursday, January 15, 2009

Monday, January 19, 2009

Tuesday, January 20, 2009

Tuesday, January 27, 2009

Wednesday, January 28, 2009

MEETINGS SCHEDULE

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Plan Commission
Council Chambers

Village Council Meeting
Council Chambers

Liguor Commission
Council Chambers

Environmental Concerns Commission
Public Works Facility
5101 Walnut

Village Council Workshop
Council Chambers

Transportation & Parking Commission
Public Works Facility
5101 Walnut

Community Events Commission
Committee Room

Police Pension Board
Ante Room

Public Safety Standing Committee
Ante Room

Village Council Meeting
Council Chambers

Village Council Workshop
Council Chambers

Zoning Board of Appeals
Council Chambers



