MEETINGS SCHEDULE

Monday, January 5, 2009	7:00 p.m.	Plan Commission Council Chambers
Tuesday, January 6, 2009	7:00 p.m.	Village Council Meeting Council Chambers
Thursday, January 8, 2009	6:30 p.m.	Liquor Commission Council Chambers
	7:00 p.m.	Environmental Concerns Commission Public Works Facility 5101 Walnut
On Calendar		
Tuesday, January 13, 2009	7:00 p.m.	Village Council Workshop Council Chambers
	7:30 p.m.	Transportation & Parking Commission Public Works Facility 5101 Walnut
Thursday, January 15, 2009	6:00 p.m.	Community Events Commission Committee Room
Monday, January 19, 2009	9:00 a.m.	Police Pension Board Ante Room
	5:00 p.m.	Public Safety Standing Committee Ante Room
Tuesday, January 20, 2009	7:00 p.m.	Village Council Meeting Council Chambers
Tuesday, January 27, 2009	7:00 p.m.	Village Council Workshop Council Chambers
Wednesday, January 28, 2009	7:30 p.m.	Zoning Board of Appeals Council Chambers

1